

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**Main Case No.: L.A.A.S Nos. 972, 974, 975, 976, 978, 979, 980, 981, 982, 983 & 985  
of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	10.02.2026	<p data-bbox="474 550 727 583"><b><u>KL,J &amp; BRMR,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="474 646 1188 760">At request of learned counsel for appellants, List on 12.02.2026 immediately after fresh matters.</p> <p data-bbox="1101 844 1140 907" style="text-align: right;"><b>B/o</b> kvs</p>	