

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No.: LAAS.Nos. 972,974,975,976,978,979,980,981,982,983, and  
985 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.03.2026	<p data-bbox="472 539 727 575"><b><u>KL,J &amp; BRMR,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="472 674 1198 764">List on 11.03.2026 immediately after fresh matters.</p> <p data-bbox="1089 869 1138 932"><b>B/o</b> kvs</p>	

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>